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Rang Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Total 10tel-Wert IZ KK

1. Villmergen 975 978 1953 2046.8 100 5 * Fr. 15.-
Ackermann Marcel 197 192
Bereuter Stefan 195 196
Stöckli Matthias 195 199
Bereuter Rafael 195 196
Denzler Rolf 193 195

2. Muhen 950 941 1891 1982.5 65 5 * Fr. 10.-
Burkhalter Lukas 188 186
Hagmann Olivia 193 189
Hediger Simon 191 193
Fischer Marco 184 181
Rossi Andrea 194 192

3. Wettingen-Würenlos 938 932 1870 1963.8 54 5 * Fr.   6.-
Deppeler Hansueli 187 192
Willi Roland 189 195
Wyder Matthias 192 194
Frossard Darunee 182 171
Vock Christian 188 180

4. Suhr 903 927 1830 1919.9 44
Brand Seraina 181 185
Mathis Daniel 191 196
Ort Andreas 189 186
Brand Roland 186 189
Fasler Peter 156 171

5. Siggenthal 909 914 1823 1914.0 56
Baldinger Matthias 198 197
Käser Max 193 189
Wolfgang Jean-Marc 193 196
Birchmeier Niklaus 166 170
Gasser Martin 159 162

6. Menziken-Burg 909 912 1821 1906.5 47
Franceschi Marc 193 193
Furrer Christian 184 184
Zürcher Pascal 190 184
Baumgartner Andreas 167 170
Widmer Erich 175 181

7. Fischbach-Göslikon 897 903 1800 1890.3 39
Baumann Oswin 191 188
Seiler Georg 180 180
Stenz Michael 193 191
Grob Walter 162 172
Schmitt Beatrice 171 172
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liegend
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Total 10tel-Wert IZ KK

1. Baldinger Matthias 1983 Siggenthal 198 197 395 416.4 26 Fr. 10.-
2. Stöckli Matthias 1987 Villmergen 195 199 394 412.0 21 Fr.   6.-
3. Bereuter Stefan 1984 Villmergen 195 196 391 411.6 22 Fr.   6.-
4. Ackermann Marcel 1974 Villmergen 197 192 389 407.0 20 Fr.   6.-
5. Wolfgang Jean-Marc 1966 Siggenthal 193 196 389 402.7 12 Fr.   6.-
6. Mathis Daniel 1984 Suhr 191 196 387 405.1 15 Fr.   6.-
7. Wyder Matthias 1969 Wettingen-Würenlos 192 194 386 404.1 16
8. Franceschi Marc 1992 Menziken-Burg 193 193 386 403.8 15
9. Willi Roland 1965 Wettingen-Würenlos 189 195 384 402.7 12

10. Stenz Michael 1974 Fischbach-Göslikon 193 191 384 401.3 16
11. Hediger Simon 1981 Muhen 191 193 384 400.5 13
12. Käser Max 1958 Siggenthal 193 189 382 401.1 12
13. Hagmann Olivia 1997 Muhen 193 189 382 400.0 12
14. Deppeler Hansueli 1958 Wettingen-Würenlos 187 192 379 397.5 16
15. Baumann Oswin 1974 Fischbach-Göslikon 191 188 379 394.7 11
16. Ort Andreas 1951 Suhr 189 186 375 393.0 10
17. Burkhalter Lukas 2000 Muhen 188 186 374 392.1 13
18. Zürcher Pascal 1997 Menziken-Burg 190 184 374 390.6 13
19. Furrer Christian 1970 Menziken-Burg 184 184 368 385.3 6
20. Brand Seraina 1975 Suhr 181 185 366 388.8 10
21. Seiler Georg 1968 Fischbach-Göslikon 180 180 360 377.2 3
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kniend
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Runde 1 Runde 2 Total 10tel-Wert IZ KK

1. Bereuter Rafael 1986 Villmergen 195 196 391 408.7 19 Fr. 10.-
2. Denzler Rolf 1964 Villmergen 193 195 388 407.5 18 Fr. 10.-
3. Rossi Andrea 1991 Muhen 194 192 386 406.5 20 Fr. 10.-
4. Brand Roland 1975 Suhr 186 189 375 389.6 7 Fr.   6.-
5. Vock Christian 1998 Wettingen-Würenlos 188 180 368 384.5 5
6. Fischer Marco 1986 Muhen 184 181 365 383.4 7
7. Widmer Erich 1960 Menziken-Burg 175 181 356 373.2 9
8. Frossard Darunee 1995 Wettingen-Würenlos 182 171 353 375.0 5
9. Schmitt Beatrice 1965 Fischbach-Göslikon 171 172 343 362.4 4

10. Baumgartner Andreas 1952 Menziken-Burg 167 170 337 353.6 4
11. Birchmeier Niklaus 1945 Siggenthal 166 170 336 356.1 3
12. Grob Walter 1958 Fischbach-Göslikon 162 172 334 354.7 5
13. Fasler Peter 1947 Suhr 156 171 327 343.4 2
14. Gasser Martin 1961 Siggenthal 159 162 321 337.7 3
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